
Tender No & Date Item / nature of  work Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication on NIT

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 
two bid) 
system

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

No of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and name of parties qualified 
after technical evaluation

Nos. and name of parties not qualified 
after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
evaluated L-1

Contract No.and date Name of the 
contractor M/s.

Value of contract 
Rs. (with GST)

Schedule date of completion of 
supplies 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

NPD2E0015
Dt. 29-04-2022 Cell Holding Tape OT 29-04-2022 Two 22-06-2022 2

2
1. M/s Jhanvi Innovatives 
2.M/s Goodwill Corporation

Nil Yes 
NXH2E0001
06-08-2022

M/s Jhanvi 
Innovative 
Solutions

154287.36 Within 04 weeks from date of PO 

NPD2E0011
Dt. 28-04-2022

RFID Tag OT 28-04-2022 Two 15-06-2022 3
02 
1. ID Tech Solution 
2. POXO RFID Tag

01
1. Dash Technologies Yes NXH2E0002

06-08-2022
M/s POXO RFID 
Tag

143846.72 Within 04 weeks from date of PO 

NPD2E0006
Dt. 27-04-2022 Solder Wire OT 27-04-2022 Two 20-06-2022 2

2
1. M/s Saru Smelting
2.M/s Goodwill Corporation

Nil Yes NXH2E0003
06-08-2022

M/s Saru Smelting 
Pvt. Ltd.

351769.80
Within 04 -06 weeks from date 
of PO 

NXH2E0004
20-08-2022

M/s UL India Pvt 
Ltd

2596000.00
Within 04 Months after 
receiving samples in the 
laboratory  

NXH2E0005
20-08-2022

M/s UL India Pvt 
Ltd 3009000.00

Within 04 Months after 
receiving samples in the 
laboratory  

NPF2E0001
Dt. 03-06-2022

Floor Cleaner& 
Vaccum Cleaner

OT 3/6/2022 Two 8/7/2022 3
2

1. M/s Eureka Forbes Ltd
2.M/s Raiko

01
1. Electrica

Yes NXH2E0006
27-08-2022

M/s Eureka Forbes 
Ltd 143606.00 Within 30 days from date of PO 

NXH2E0007
27-08-2022

M/s VRM Energy 199360.00 Within 01 week from date of PO Through SPC (Committee Purchase)

Direct PO 

 Details of Contracts concluded during the month of : August  2022


	Sheet1

